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38705 A 15 Owen Dr., Mplwd. $137,000 1F

87054 15 Owen Dr., Mplwd.  $137,000  1F

Bet: Cedar Lane & New England Map Grid 10-K

Lot: 53x104x104x53 Lot 122 Plt 6(7-5)

Eng.Tudor, fr,brk,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,
lst-5-vest,lr w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,lav,den,fam.rm.
2nd-3-3 brs,l bath w/stall & tub,lav.

3rd-2-1 br,bath w/tub,plus playroom.
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out.ent,workrooms.

ST:Gas

2-car det.garage,paved drive

L-27.5 B-46.5 '83 Rate $4.09 Taxes $3026.60 Poss:
April 1, 1984 o.a.a. Key w/L.R. & D&H. Authentic
English Tudor built by Hans Voight in excellent
condition. Natural chestnut woodwork. Spacious
rooms & large closets. Updated kit. Quiet street.
Roof 10 yrs. old. Garage w/auto. garage door opener
& new roof, Bsmt. toilet not working. Pan. rec.rm.
w/many closets. Exterior painted in Aug. '83. Level
yard w/stone patio. Incl: w/w carpet in 1lr, fam.rm.

LR:D&JB 376-5200 120031003/50031004 (CB 3 - $45)
Owners: Neil M. & Lu Ann Hahl,Prem.,763-7354.

- PRELIM, NEG. THRU L.R., HARRIET NESBITT, 379-2174.

@& ¢

Conv. 15 Owen Dr. Mnlwd. 10-2-2-2 lavs.4 brs.S$137.000.



38705A . 15 Owen Dr., Mplwd. $137,000 ° 1F
‘ . o

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

& brs, 2 A/C's in dr & child's room, dr mirror,

all window treatments. Nego: refrig. Call before
picking up key. CORP. RULING APPLIES. So. Mtn. GS. ‘
S.0. or Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows
Paro. Mplwd. or S.0. RR Sta. Subject to errors &

omissions. . 04
#8581--2/16/8/, Sale fell thru. Forner 38705 120031003/50031
$137,000

#8582--2/20/84 Under contract.
5/2/84 Selling price $133,500 Conv




*20504 A 15 Owen Dr., Mplwd. $69,900. 1F

» "

20504 15 Owen Dr., Mplwd. $69,900. 1F

Bet: Cedar La. & New England F&C

Lot 53x104 Lot 122 Blk 7-5 Plt 6

Eng.Col,fr,brk face,comp rf,all ss,220 VS

lst-5-vest,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,lav,music rm,fam.rm

2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/stall & tub,lav

3rd-1-1 br,full bath,2nd rm could be kitchenette
for grown child

Bsmt-rec.rm, toi,laund,out.ent.

HW:GAS N
2-car det.garage, paved drive hiz o= (.
L-7.6 B-22.3 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $2245.49 Poss: -

15-77. Key w/L.R. Beautiful Hans Voight hse, in ex-
cellent condition. All drapes & curtains & rods
excl. Washer, dryer & ironer are nego. Portable d/w
incl. Fine h/w flrs thruout. All installed cptg is
incl. Roof as of Sept '73. Elec.eye door for garage.
So.Mtn GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, Our Lady of
Sorrows Paro. Subject to errors & omissions. Quality
' home blt by Hans Voight.

LR:CJK 763-0600 80024007/20024008 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)

Owner: (Sole)Mrs. Frederick H. Keller by Doris D.
Eubank, Atty.,& Bernice A. Keller, Atty, Prem.,
763-2012

Conv. 15 Owen Dr.,Mplwd 9-2-2-lav 4 brs. $69,900.



#7620--11/7/77 Under contract by Tobin.

#7636--12/15/77 Contingency removed. Selling price $65,006




©20504

15 Owen Dr., Mplwd. . $69,900. IF

i

20504 15 Owen Dr., Mplwd. $69,900. 1F

Bet: Cedar La. & New England F&C

Lot 53x104 Lot 122 Blk 7-5 Plt 6

Eng.Col,fr,brk face,comp rf,all ss,220 VS

lst-5-vest,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,lav,music rm,fam.rm

2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/stall & tub,lav

3rd-1-1 br,full bath,2nd rm could be kitchenette
for grown child

Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out.ent.

HW:GAS '

2-car det.garage, paved drive

L-7.6 B-22.3 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $2245.49 Poss: 11-

15-77. Key w/L.R. Beautiful Hans Voight hse, in ex-

cellent condition. All drapes & curtains & rods

excl. Washer, dryer & ironer are nego. Portable d/w

incl. Fine h/w flrs thruout. All installed cptg is

incl. Roof as of Sept '73. Elec.eye door for garage.

So.Mtn GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, Our Lady of

Sorrows Paro. Subject to errors & omissions. Quality

home blt by Hans Voight.

LR:CJK 763-0600 80024007/20024008 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)

Owner: (Sole)Mrs. Frederick H. Keller by Doris D.
Eubank, Atty.,& Bernice A. Keller, Atty, Prem.,
763-2012

Conv. 15 Owen Dr.,Mplwd 9-2-2-lav 4 brs. $69,900.



#7594--8/31/77 Extra key w/Goldberg.New screening on
chimney which has just been ckeaned.




12903 15 Owen Dr.,Mpld, Jg‘zg‘v $3-05966-1
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